MEAG Pupil Numbers and Allocation 2010-11

Asylum Seeker Children

Key Stage Year Group Total
Foundation N1 (nursery) 48
N2 (nursery) 31
Reception 46
Key Stage 1 Year 1 40
Year 2 28
Key Stage 2 Year 3 35
Year 4 20
Year 5 24
Year 6 29
Key Stage 3 Year 7 20
Year 8 22
Year 9 21
Key Stage 4 Year 10 25
Year 11 31
Beyond Key Ste Year 12 10
Year 13+ 11
441

Isle of Anglesey
Gwynedd

Conwy
Denbighshire
Flintshire
Wrexham

Powys
Ceredigion
Pembrokeshire
Carmarthenshire
Swansea

Neath Port Talbot
Bridgend

The Vale of Glamol
Rhondda Cynon Te
Merthyr Tydfil
Caerphilly
Blaenau Gwent
Torfaen
Monmouthshire
Newport

Cardiff

Wales

Before Key Stage 1
3
105
114
108
129
195
92
46
137
110
572
229
109
256
213
63
115
52
43
60
882
2428
6061

Other ethnic minority children - EAL and non-EAL (not collected separately)

KS1 KS2 KS3 KS4 Beyond Total MEAG
14 82 18 15 77 209 37,000
96 138 58 a7 23 467 78,000

112 194 145 100 83 748 89,000

130 264 147 94 51 794 100,000

134 216 148 73 53 753 97,000

203 343 248 119 17 1125 277,000

125 245 116 68 41 687 188,000
59 123 64 29 27 348 109,000

133 232 207 128 67 904 95,000

133 175 125 111 22 676 211,000

552 997 648 412 228 3409 1,463,000

228 423 311 207 32 1430 136,000
82 228 123 74 82 698 101,000

219 379 468 262 150 1734 173,000

170 275 145 100 84 987 122,000
60 101 87 44 26 381 90,000
85 128 115 81 27 551 48,000
46 50 38 24 18 228 34,000
44 118 157 78 60 500 97,000
50 96 64 52 20 342 60,000

688 1180 805 442 333 4330 1,659,000

2073 3654 2226 1465 708 12554 4,136,000

5436 9641 6463 4025 2229 33855 9,400,000



